Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 083
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Advanced Network
Management, Inc.
(143028101)

ALLO
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143028372)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Applicant
(BEN)

El Paso Indep

School
District
(142118)

State Of Neb

Dept Of
Admin
Services,

Office Of The
Cio (225870)

Barrington
Cusd 220
(135215)

Ripon Area
School
District
(133498)

Parlier Unif
School
District
(144051)

Parlier Unif
School
District
(144051)

State

NE

WI

FRN

2499046783

2499057148

2499013511

2499030553

2499053946

2499053922

Svc Status

IC

IA

BM

MB

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:The Type of Product for

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

FRN Line Item 2499046783.018 $4,258,731.05 $4,258,731.05

was modified from Conne...

MR1:The Contract Award Date
was changed from 03/11/2024
to 03/22/2024 to agree w...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN 13521...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, BEN 16074114
Catalyst Charter Middle Sch...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item
2499053946.004 was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item
2499053922.005 was modifie...

$7,901.40

$15,557.04

$4,305.00

$13,423.99

$13,544.95

$7,901.40

$0.00

$0.00

$13,423.99

$13,544.95




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

(BEN)

Parlier Unif

School
District
(144051)

Parlier Unif

School
District
(144051)

Parlier Unif

School
District
(144051)

Asheboro City

Schools
District
(126819)

Orange
County
School
District
(127681)

Orange
County
School
District
(127681)

School
District Of
Volusia
County
(127575)

CA

NC

FL

FL

FL

2499053697

2499053631

2499052842

2499054880

2499034062

2499034055

2499039811

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Product for

FRN Line Item 2499053697.005

was modified from Cabli...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item

2499053631.005 was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item

2499052842.005 was modifie...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item

2499039811.003 was modifie...

Requested Committed
Amount Amount
$13,933.06 $13,933.06
$13,933.06 $13,933.06
$19,484.09 $19,484.09
$50,153.83 $50,153.83

$216,463.89 $216,463.89

$217,472.32 $217,472.32

$1,906,596.23 $1,906,596.23




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Cequel
Communications,
LLC (143032688)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter Technology
Solutions
(143035558)

Clark Technical
Services
(143046884)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

(BEN)

Gila County
Information
Education

Technology
Consortium
(17019467)

Lumberton
Indep School
Dist (141385)

The American
Dream School
(16076719)

Cass District
Library
(131307)

St Patrick
School
(109054)

St Patrick
School
(109054)

St Patrick
School
(109054)

St Patrick
School
(109054)

Youth Build
Philadelphia
Charter
School
(209918)

AZ

TX

NY

MI

CA

CA

CA

CA

PA

2499028033

2499005225

2499046037

2499034269

2499059977

2499056172

2499059978

2499059979

2499027080

IA  Funded

IA  Funded

IC Funded

IC Funded

IA Funded

IA  Funded

IA Funded

IA Funded

IA Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.

MR1:BEN 98034 PAYSON
CENTER FOR SUCCESS has
merged...

MR1:Approved as submitted.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the funding

request was changed from
$40,808.00 to $40,656.00 ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as submitted.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as submitted.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

Amount

$1,166.40

$28,303.20

$30,694.35

$1,632.00

$1,599.40

$420.02

$61.91

$257.43

$2,374.92

Amount

$1,166.40

$28,303.20

$30,694.35

$1,632.00

$1,599.40

$420.02

$61.91

$257.43

$2,374.92




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comcast Phone, LLC

(143034516)

Comcast Phone, LLC

(143034516)

Comcast Phone, LLC

(143034516)

Comcast Phone, LLC

(143034516)

Comecell Inc
(143046760)

DaoTech Solutions,
LLC (143037317)

Dept of Admin
Services, CT
(143049066)

DirSec, Inc.
(143032395)

Enterprise Networks

Solutions, Inc.
(143029693)

(BEN)

Ipakanni
Early College
Charter
(16073825)

Ipakanni
Early College
Charter
(16073825)

Ipakanni
Early College
Charter
(16073825)

Ipakanni
Early College
Charter
(16073825)

City View
Indep School
Dist (140957)

Minnesota
Math And
Science
Academy
4231-07
(17027980)

Cheshire
Academy
(5641)

Miami Indep
School
District 23
(140145)

Queen Creek
Unif Sch Dist
95 (142948)

CA

CA

CA

CA

MN

CT

OK

AZ

2499059975

2499032856

2499059974

2499059976

2499059039

2499049565

2499024127

2499044457

2499042064

IA  Funded

IA Funded

IA  Funded

IA Funded

IA  Funded

€ Funded
[IA° Funded
BM Funded
IC  Funded

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL corrections.

MR1: This is a new FRN. It was
created in order to change the
Fiber Type and Sub...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item
2499042064.002 was modifie...

Amount

$3,784.77

$7,708.57

$146.83

$820.04

$2,160.00

$2,097.38

$4,118.40

$16,000.00

$8,230.80

Amount

$3,784.77

$7,708.57

$146.83

$820.04

$2,160.00

$0.00

$4,118.40

$16,000.00

$8,230.80




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Geneseo
Communications,
Inc. (143007798)

Innovative Software,

Inc. (143007844)

Lead Data
Technologies, Inc
(143028945)

Matrix
Communications,
Inc. (143006071)

New Horizon
Communications
Corp. (143029113)

Princeton IT
Services, Inc
(143053708)

Red River
Technology LLC
(143037489)

SBC Internet
Services, Inc
(143035660)

(BEN)

East Moline
School
District 37
(135947)

Cleveland
School
District
(128559)

Hawthorne
Cedar Knolls
UFSD
(123647)

Ne Metro
Intermed Sch
Dist 916
(133562)

May Center
For Education
And
Vocational
Training
(209674)

Babcock
Neighborhood
School
(District)
(17024410)

Success
Academy
Charter
Schools
(16075238)

Florida
Christian
School
(36911)

IL

MS

NY

MN

MA

FL

NY

FL

2499002479

2499019389

2499007035

2499023234

2499020719

2499046086

2499016585

2499052595

IA

IC

BM

IC

IA

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal

Connection for FRN Line Item
2499019389.006 was modifie...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$201,668.17 to $62,633.1 to
remo...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$80,414.14 to $46,143.75 to
remo...

MR1:The Model of Equipment

for FRN Line Item

2499016585.002 was modified

from MX...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

Amount

$32,400.00

$316,009.60

$1,010.87

$37,011.48

$1,265.00

$27,686.25

$52,590.13

$4,680.00

Amount

$32,400.00

$316,009.60

$0.00

$37,011.48

$1,265.00

$27,686.25

$52,590.13

$4,680.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

Sho-Me
Technologies, LLC
(143004637)

Sho-Me
Technologies, LLC
(143004637)

SmartCom
Telephone, LLC
(143020929)

SmartCom
Telephone, LLC
(143020929)

Synergetics
Diversified
Computer Services,
Inc (143004683)

Synergy Global
Solutions, Inc
(143006211)

Synergy Global
Solutions, Inc
(143006211)

Universal Data, Inc.

(143033918)

(BEN)

Queen Creek
Unif Sch Dist
95 (142948)

Missouri
Research And
Education
Network
(152265)

Missouri
Research And
Education
Network
(152265)

Progreso
Indep School
District
(141673)

Progreso
Indep School
District
(141673)

South Tippah
School
District
(128548)

Erie 1 Boces
(149384)

Erie 1 Boces
(149384)

Jefferson
Parish School
Dist (139210)

AZ

MO

MO

MS

NY

NY

2499042043

2499034166

2499034200

2499016148

2499016141

2499033317

2499040442

2499037533

2499019176

Not
IC Funded
IA  Funded
IA Funded
IA  Funded
IA  Funded
IC  Funded
IC Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:BEN 76277 -
KOSHKONONG HIGH SCHOOL
has been ad...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MRI1:BEN 76277 -
KOSHKONONG HIGH SCHOOL
has been ad...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1: The CEP Base Year for
BEN 91539 PROGRESO Earl...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1: The CEP Base Year for
BEN 91539 PROGRESO Earl...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line Item

2499033317.043,2499033317....

MR1:The product type for FRN
Line Item 2499040442.022 was
modified from wireless...

MR1:The Type of Product for
FRN Line Item 2499037533.008
was modified from Modul...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

Amount

$39,987.03

$372,699.94

$79,680.00

$17,200.51

$21,535.20

$356,532.52

$123,932.96

$73,002.76

$167,688.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,200.51

$21,535.20

$356,532.52

$123,932.96

$73,002.76

$167,688.00




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount JS—
Verizon New Jerse West Orange MR1:Approved as submitted.
Inc (143001362) Y Public Library N]J 2499019790 IA Funded MRI1:The applicant did not $4,651.78 $4,651.78
(122715) submit any RAL correctio...
Xchande Telecom 31\{./2 ;;ifa MR1:Approved as submitted.
g . NY 2499056464 IA Funded MRI1:The enrollment for BEN $1,920.00 $1,920.00
(143026854) Educational 11954 MIRRER YESHIVA ED
Inst. (11954)

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Wednesday, December 10th, 2025 at 08:19 AM CST

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES


https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

