## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 083
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Advanced Network Management, Inc. (143028101)	El Paso Indep School District (142118)	TX	2499046783	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499046783.018 was modified from Conne	\$4,258,731.05	\$4,258,731.05
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	State Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office Of The Cio (225870)	NE	2499057148	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/11/2024 to 03/22/2024 to agree w	\$7,901.40	\$7,901.40
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Barrington Cusd 220 (135215)	IL	2499013511	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Students for C2 Budget for BEN 13521	\$15,557.04	\$0.00
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Ripon Area School District (133498)	WI	2499030553	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 16074114 Catalyst Charter Middle Sch	\$4,305.00	\$0.00
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Parlier Unif School District (144051)	CA	2499053946	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499053946.004 was modifie	\$13,423.99	\$13,423.99
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Parlier Unif School District (144051)	CA	2499053922	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499053922.005 was modifie	\$13,544.95	\$13,544.95

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Parlier Unif School District (144051)	CA	2499053697	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499053697.005 was modified from Cabli	\$13,933.06	\$13,933.06
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Parlier Unif School District (144051)	CA	2499053631	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499053631.005 was modifie	\$13,933.06	\$13,933.06
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Parlier Unif School District (144051)	CA	2499052842	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499052842.005 was modifie	\$19,484.09	\$19,484.09
Applied Network Consulting Group (143020733)	Asheboro City Schools District (126819)	NC	2499054880	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$50,153.83	\$50,153.83
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2499034062	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$216,463.89	\$216,463.89
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2499034055	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$217,472.32	\$217,472.32
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	School District Of Volusia County (127575)	FL	2499039811	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499039811.003 was modifie	\$1,906,596.23	\$1,906,596.23

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Cequel Communications, LLC (143032688)	Gila County Information Education Technology Consortium (17019467)	AZ	2499028033	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 98034 PAYSON CENTER FOR SUCCESS has merged	\$1,166.40	\$1,166.40
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Lumberton Indep School Dist (141385)	TX	2499005225	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$28,303.20	\$28,303.20
Charter Technology Solutions (143035558)	The American Dream School (16076719)	NY	2499046037	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$40,808.00 to \$40,656.00	\$30,694.35	\$30,694.35
Clark Technical Services (143046884)	Cass District Library (131307)	MI	2499034269	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,632.00	\$1,632.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	St Patrick School (109054)	CA	2499059977	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$1,599.40	\$1,599.40
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	St Patrick School (109054)	CA	2499056172	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$420.02	\$420.02
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	St Patrick School (109054)	CA	2499059978	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$61.91	\$61.91
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	St Patrick School (109054)	CA	2499059979	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$257.43	\$257.43
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Youth Build Philadelphia Charter School (209918)	PA	2499027080	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,374.92	\$2,374.92

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Ipakanni Early College Charter (16073825)	CA	2499059975	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$3,784.77	\$3,784.77
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Ipakanni Early College Charter (16073825)	CA	2499032856	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,708.57	\$7,708.57
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Ipakanni Early College Charter (16073825)	CA	2499059974	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$146.83	\$146.83
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Ipakanni Early College Charter (16073825)	CA	2499059976	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$820.04	\$820.04
Comcell Inc (143046760)	City View Indep School Dist (140957)	TX	2499059039	IA	Funded	MR1: This is a new FRN. It was created in order to change the Fiber Type and Sub	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00
DaoTech Solutions, LLC (143037317)	Minnesota Math And Science Academy 4231-07 (17027980)	MN	2499049565	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,097.38	\$0.00
Dept of Admin Services, CT (143049066)	Cheshire Academy (5641)	СТ	2499024127	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,118.40	\$4,118.40
DirSec, Inc. (143032395)	Miami Indep School District 23 (140145)	OK	2499044457	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
Enterprise Networks Solutions, Inc. (143029693)	Queen Creek Unif Sch Dist 95 (142948)	AZ	2499042064	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499042064.002 was modifie	\$8,230.80	\$8,230.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Geneseo Communications, Inc. (143007798)	East Moline School District 37 (135947)	IL	2499002479	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00
Innovative Software, Inc. (143007844)	Cleveland School District (128559)	MS	2499019389	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499019389.006 was modifie	\$316,009.60	\$316,009.60
Lead Data Technologies, Inc (143028945)	Hawthorne Cedar Knolls U F S D (123647)	NY	2499007035	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,010.87	\$0.00
Matrix Communications, Inc. (143006071)	Ne Metro Intermed Sch Dist 916 (133562)	MN	2499023234	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$201,668.17 to \$62,633.1 to remo	\$37,011.48	\$37,011.48
New Horizon Communications Corp. (143029113)	May Center For Education And Vocational Training (209674)	MA	2499020719	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00
Princeton IT Services, Inc (143053708)	Babcock Neighborhood School (District) (17024410)	FL	2499046086	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$80,414.14 to \$46,143.75 to remo	\$27,686.25	\$27,686.25
Red River Technology LLC (143037489)	Success Academy Charter Schools (16075238)	NY	2499016585	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model of Equipment for FRN Line Item 2499016585.002 was modified from MX	\$52,590.13	\$52,590.13
SBC Internet Services, Inc (143035660)	Florida Christian School (36911)	FL	2499052595	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Queen Creek Unif Sch Dist 95 (142948)	AZ	2499042043	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$39,987.03	\$0.00
Sho-Me Technologies, LLC (143004637)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2499034166	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 76277 - KOSHKONONG HIGH SCHOOL has been ad	\$372,699.94	\$0.00
Sho-Me Technologies, LLC (143004637)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2499034200	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 76277 - KOSHKONONG HIGH SCHOOL has been ad	\$79,680.00	\$0.00
SmartCom Telephone, LLC (143020929)	Progreso Indep School District (141673)	TX	2499016148	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1: The CEP Base Year for BEN 91539 PROGRESO Earl	\$17,200.51	\$17,200.51
SmartCom Telephone, LLC (143020929)	Progreso Indep School District (141673)	TX	2499016141	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1: The CEP Base Year for BEN 91539 PROGRESO Earl	\$21,535.20	\$21,535.20
Synergetics Diversified Computer Services, Inc (143004683)	South Tippah School District (128548)	MS	2499033317	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499033317.043,2499033317	\$356,532.52	\$356,532.52
Synergy Global Solutions, Inc (143006211)	Erie 1 Boces (149384)	NY	2499040442	IC	Funded	MR1:The product type for FRN Line Item 2499040442.022 was modified from wireless	\$123,932.96	\$123,932.96
Synergy Global Solutions, Inc (143006211)	Erie 1 Boces (149384)	NY	2499037533	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499037533.008 was modified from Modul	\$73,002.76	\$73,002.76
Universal Data, Inc. (143033918)	Jefferson Parish School Dist (139210)	LA	2499019176	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$167,688.00	\$167,688.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Verizon New Jersey Inc (143001362)	West Orange Public Library (122715)	NJ	2499019790	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,651.78	\$4,651.78
Xchange Telecom (143026854)	Mirrer Yeshiva Educational Inst. (11954)	NY	2499056464	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 11954 MIRRER YESHIVA ED	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, December 10th, 2025 at 08:19 AM CST